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Natalie Phan1 399
VIC

6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7258.0008.6259.100

15.100 14.625 15.02514.900 59.650
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7009.2258.8759.000

15.000 14.875 15.00016.125 61.000

Prelims

Finals

120.650Combined Total:

ND: 0.3000.900__._____.___

ND: 0.3000.900__._____.___

Sarah Stacey2 455
WA

6.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.6008.4758.3008.050

14.050 14.300 13.90014.475 56.725
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3508.3758.2009.300

15.300 14.200 14.65014.675 58.825

Prelims

Finals

115.550Combined Total:

ND: 0.3000.300__._____.___

ND: 0.3000.300__._____.___

Kiara Johnson3 391
VIC

5.4005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8006.9258.8009.350

15.350 14.800 13.50012.525 56.175
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2008.4008.7259.325

15.325 14.725 14.50014.400 58.950

Prelims

Finals

115.125Combined Total:

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Sarah Melsom4 395
VIC

5.4006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3257.8255.8009.400

15.400 11.800 14.32513.825 55.350
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6258.2508.6759.475

15.475 14.675 14.92514.250 59.325

Prelims

Finals

114.675Combined Total:

ND: 0.600__._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Isla Ross5 315
QLD

5.1005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1008.6007.9509.000

15.000 13.950 13.20015.200 57.350
5.4006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2508.0007.2258.900

14.900 13.225 13.65014.900 56.675

Prelims

Finals

114.025Combined Total:

ND: __.___0.900__._____.___

ND: __.___0.900__._____.___
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Sophie Mahoney6 452
WA

5.4005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.7508.0258.5758.825

14.825 14.575 13.15014.725 57.275
5.4006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.7257.2258.1758.600

14.600 14.175 13.12514.225 56.125

Prelims

Finals

113.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___1.000__._____.___

ND: __.___1.000__._____.___

NADINE ARAUJO7 266
NSW

5.7006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5757.6507.3759.025

15.025 13.375 13.27514.550 56.225
4.5006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1008.3507.9509.175

15.175 13.950 12.60015.250 56.975

Prelims

Finals

113.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___0.900__._____.___

ND: __.___0.900__._____.___

Hannah Triantafillis8 403
VIC

5.4005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.7758.0008.2758.675

14.675 14.275 12.17514.600 55.725
5.4006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.7508.0006.8258.475

14.475 12.825 13.45014.900 55.650

Prelims

Finals

111.375Combined Total:

ND: __.___0.900__._____.___

ND: 0.3000.900__._____.___

Emma Loveless9 394
VIC

5.4005.1006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0506.8007.5008.850

14.850 13.500 13.75011.800 53.900
5.1005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.7008.4507.9758.475

14.475 13.975 13.10014.150 55.700

Prelims

Finals

109.600Combined Total:

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Bridget Meade10 453
WA

6.0005.1006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8507.0756.8259.275

15.275 12.825 14.45012.175 54.725
6.0005.1006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.5756.3757.8259.150

15.150 13.825 14.07511.475 54.525

Prelims

Finals

109.250Combined Total:

ND: 0.600__._____._____.___

ND: 0.500__._____._____.___
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Gabrielle Prider11 400
VIC

5.4006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.7507.4007.1259.050

15.050 13.125 13.45013.300 54.925
5.4005.1006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.5757.5258.5008.800

14.800 14.500 12.27512.525 54.100

Prelims

Finals

109.025Combined Total:

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

Isabella Deak12 390
VIC

5.4005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.3257.5508.4759.200

15.200 14.475 12.72513.150 55.550
4.8005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.5508.1256.3508.950

14.950 12.350 12.35013.725 53.375

Prelims

Finals

108.925Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Niamh Collins13 450
WA

4.8006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.9007.0258.3508.750

14.750 14.350 11.70013.025 53.825
6.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.4506.5508.2758.525

14.525 14.275 13.45012.250 54.500

Prelims

Finals

108.325Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

GRACE WHITFIELD14 273
NSW

6.0004.8006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5256.9007.4009.250

15.250 13.400 13.82511.700 54.175
4.8006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.4506.7757.1509.150

15.150 13.150 12.55012.675 53.525

Prelims

Finals

107.700Combined Total:

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

Caitlyn Montgomery15 396
VIC

5.4005.7005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.7758.1007.1008.725

14.725 11.500 12.47513.800 52.500
5.4005.1005.4006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1508.0008.3258.950

14.950 12.725 13.85013.100 54.625

Prelims

Finals

107.125Combined Total:

ND: 0.300__.___-1.000__.___

ND: 0.300__.___-1.000__.___
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Chloe Moorcroft16 397
VIC

6.0005.1005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8505.3006.7509.000

15.000 12.150 14.15010.300 51.600
5.7006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2007.0007.0259.100

15.100 13.025 14.20013.000 55.325

Prelims

Finals

106.925Combined Total:

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Jaidyn Bowden17 267
NSW

4.5005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

5.5258.2758.0759.075

15.075 14.075 9.32513.875 52.350
5.4005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8758.7005.1508.925

14.925 11.150 13.27514.400 53.750

Prelims

Finals

106.100Combined Total:

ND: -0.700-0.100__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Sidney Stephens18 456
WA

5.4005.7005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.5257.0757.8508.500

14.500 12.250 12.22512.775 51.750
5.4005.7005.4006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8508.1008.5008.375

14.375 12.900 13.25013.800 54.325

Prelims

Finals

106.075Combined Total:

ND: 0.300__.___-1.000__.___

ND: __._____.___-1.000__.___

Georgia Fragiadakis19 269
NSW

4.2005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.4257.2756.6258.775

14.775 12.625 10.62513.875 51.900
4.2006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.7757.4507.5508.675

14.675 13.550 10.97514.450 53.650

Prelims

Finals

105.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___0.900__._____.___

ND: __.___1.000__._____.___

Macy Pegoli20 398
VIC

4.5005.1006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.6256.3258.4759.000

15.000 14.475 11.42511.325 52.225
5.1005.1006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.2256.5258.1258.925

14.925 14.125 12.62511.525 53.200

Prelims

Finals

105.425Combined Total:

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___
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Cassie Rozental21 402
VIC

6.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.9505.3007.6258.700

14.700 13.625 13.25010.900 52.475
4.8005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.8756.6757.6508.475

14.475 13.650 11.97512.275 52.375

Prelims

Finals

104.850Combined Total:

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

Makayla Felix22 451
WA

5.4006.0005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1257.4006.4258.300

14.300 10.825 13.82513.400 52.350
6.0006.0005.4006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.7257.4255.7507.925

13.925 10.150 14.02513.425 51.525

Prelims

Finals

103.875Combined Total:

ND: 0.300__.___-1.000__.___

ND: 0.300__.___-1.000__.___

ISABELLE CAMERON23 268
NSW

6.0004.8006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.5257.2506.1258.275

14.275 12.125 12.82512.050 51.275
6.0005.4006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.1757.4755.8508.475

14.475 11.850 13.37512.875 52.575

Prelims

Finals

103.850Combined Total:

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

ND: 0.200__._____._____.___

Jemima Lam24 270
NSW

5.1006.0005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.3757.2756.0008.875

14.875 10.400 12.77514.175 52.225
5.1006.0004.8006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.7257.3755.2008.625

14.625 10.000 13.12513.775 51.525

Prelims

Finals

103.750Combined Total:

ND: 0.3000.900-1.000__.___

ND: 0.3000.400__._____.___

Ella Winder25 404
VIC

4.8005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.6506.4757.8258.900

14.900 13.825 11.65012.175 52.550
4.2005.4006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.3756.3506.6508.775

14.775 12.650 10.87511.750 50.050

Prelims

Finals

102.600Combined Total:

ND: 0.200__._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___
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Arden Juricskay26 392
VIC

4.8005.7005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.3257.0755.6509.325

15.325 10.050 11.42512.775 49.575
6.0005.1005.4006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.0007.3007.5259.000

15.000 11.925 13.30012.300 52.525

Prelims

Finals

102.100Combined Total:

ND: 0.300__.___-1.000__.___

ND: 0.300-0.100-1.000__.___

Sophie Prince27 454
WA

3.9005.4006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

5.4506.9757.3257.800

13.800 13.325 9.65013.375 50.150
4.8005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

5.5256.8507.8007.575

13.575 13.800 10.32513.550 51.250

Prelims

Finals

101.400Combined Total:

ND: 0.3001.000__._____.___

ND: __.___1.000__._____.___

SOPHIE STUART28 272
NSW

5.4004.2004.8006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.6756.4508.0759.400

15.400 10.875 12.37510.650 49.300
5.1005.1004.8006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.6755.5258.4009.200

15.200 11.200 13.07510.525 50.000

Prelims

Finals

99.300Combined Total:

ND: 0.300__.___-2.000__.___

ND: 0.300-0.100-2.000__.___

Lily Shereb29 271
NSW

6.0004.2005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.2505.7505.7758.800

14.800 11.175 12.2509.850 48.075
5.4004.5006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.1505.4757.3758.650

14.650 13.375 12.5509.875 50.450

Prelims

Finals

98.525Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Grace Popplestone30 364
SA

5.1005.7005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.7756.7255.1259.050

15.050 9.525 11.87512.325 48.775
2.7005.4004.8006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.1507.7756.6508.675

14.675 9.450 9.85013.175 47.150

Prelims

Finals

95.925Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100-1.000__.___

ND: __._____.___-2.000__.___
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Eadie Rawson31 401
VIC

5.4004.5005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.5004.5006.6508.425

14.425 11.050 11.9008.900 46.275
4.5005.1005.4006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.0506.0757.2008.675

14.675 11.600 11.55011.075 48.900

Prelims

Finals

95.175Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100-1.000__.___

ND: __.___-0.100-1.000__.___

Elise Kargiotis32 393
VIC

3.9005.4006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.5506.2507.3507.975

13.975 13.350 10.45011.550 49.325
3.0005.4006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

5.2005.5007.4258.125

14.125 13.425 7.20010.800 45.550

Prelims

Finals

94.875Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: -1.000-0.100__._____.___

Dayna Sulaiman33 457
WA

__.___6.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

__.___7.9508.2508.625

14.625 14.250 __.___14.850 43.725
0.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0006.5758.1758.500

14.500 14.175 __.___13.275 41.950

Prelims

Finals

85.675Combined Total:

ND: __.___0.900__._____.___

ND: __.___1.000__._____.___
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